
 
BIỂU DỊCH VỤ CHUYỂN TIỀN NƯỚC NGOÀI 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR OVERSEAS REMITTANCE SERVICES 
Cập nhật theo Quyết định số: 225/QĐ-NHNo-TCKT ngày 06/2/2020 

của Tổng Giám đốc Agribank. 
Updated according to Decision No. 225/QD-NHNo-TCKT dated 06 February 2020 

of the General Director of Agribank. 

Danh mục phí dịch vụ 
List of Service 

Mức phí (không bao gồm VAT) 
Fee (not include VAT) 

Mức phí 
Fee 

Tối thiểu 
Minimum 

Tối đa 
Maximum 

DỊCH VỤ CHUYỂN TIỀN NƯỚC NGOÀI 
OVERSEAS REMITTANCE SERVICES 

1. Chuyển tiền đi 
1. Outward remittance 

1.1. Đối với chuyển tiền đi nước ngoài 
1.1. For overseas outward remittance 

1.1.1. Đối với khách hàng là tổ chức 
1.1.1.  For institutional customers 

Phí trong nước do người chuyển chịu 

(SHA)/người nhận chịu (BEN) 
Domestic fee paid by sender (SHA)/beneficiary 

(BEN) 

0.2% giá trị 

tiền chuyển 
0.2% of the 

transfer value 

5 USD 300 USD 

Phí trong và ngoài nước do người chuyển chịu 

(OUR) (Thu phí NH nước ngoài theo mã phí 

FX-H2 hoặc FX-H3) 
Domestic fee and overseas fee paid by sender 

(OUR) (Overseas bank fee collected by fee code 

FX-H2 or FX-H3) 

0.2% giá trị 

tiền chuyển + 

phí NH nước 

ngoài 
0.2% of  

transfer value 

+ Overseas 

bank fee 

5 USD 300 USD 

Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các NH không có thoả thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that do not have the agreement on OUR fee 

with Agribank 

15 USD 

Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các ngân hàng có thỏa thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that have the agreement on OUR fee with 

Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

1.1.2. Đối với khách hàng cá nhân 
1.1.2. For individual customers 

Phí trong nước do người chuyển chịu 

(SHA)/người nhận chịu (BEN) 
Domestic fee paid by sender (SHA)/ beneficiary 

0.2% giá trị 

tiền chuyển 
0.2% of 

5 USD 200 USD 



 
(BEN) transfer value 

Phí trong và ngoài nước do người chuyển chịu 

(OUR) (Thu phí NH nước ngoài theo mã phí 

FX-H6 hoặc FX-H7) 
Domestic fee and overseas fee paid by sender 

(OUR) (Overseas bank fee collected by fee code 

FX-H6 or FX-H7) 

0.2% giá trị 

tiền chuyển + 

phí NH nước 

ngoài 
0.2% of  

transfer value 

+ Overseas 

bank fee 

5 USD 200 USD 

 Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các NH không có thoả thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that do not have the agreement on OUR fee 

with Agribank 

15 USD 

Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các ngân hàng có thỏa thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that have the agreement on OUR fee with 

Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

1.2. Chuyển tiền đi Agribank Chi nhánh Campuchia 
1.2. Transfer money to Agribank Cambodia Branch 

1.2.1. Đối với khách hàng là tổ chức 
1.2.1. For institutional customers 

Phí trong nước do người chuyển chịu 

(SHA)/người nhận chịu (BEN) 
Domestic fee paid by sender (SHA)/ beneficiary 

(BEN) 

50% mức phí 

FX/H0 
50% of fee code 

FX/H0 

5 USD   

Phí trong và ngoài nước do người chuyển chịu 

(OUR) (Thu phí NH nước ngoài theo mã phí 

FX-H2 hoặc FX-H3) 
Domestic fee and overseas fee paid by sender 

(OUR) (Overseas bank fee collected by fee code 

FX-H2 or FX-H3) 

50% mức phí 

FX/H1 
50% of fee code 

FX/H1 

5 USD   

Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các NH không có thoả thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that do not have the agreement on OUR fee 

with Agribank 

50% mức phí 

FX/H2 
50% of fee code 

FX/H2 

5 USD   

Phí NH nước ngoài đối với lệnh thanh toán gửi 

đi các ngân hàng có thỏa thuận phí OUR với 

Agribank 
Overseas bank fees for payment orders sent to 

banks that have the agreement on OUR fee with 

Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 



 
1.2.2 Đối với khách hàng là cá nhân: Thu theo mức phí, mã phí của chuyển tiền đi nước 

ngoài theo mục 1.1.2 
1.2.2 For individual customers: Collected according to the fee rate, fee code of overseas outward 

remittance according to section 1.1.2. 

2. Chuyển tiền đến 
2. Inward remittance 

2.1. Đối với khách hàng là tổ chức, doanh nghiệp 
2.1. For institutional and corporate customers 

2.1.1. Phí do người hưởng chịu (BEN, SHA) 
2.1.1. Fees paid by beneficiary (BEN, SHA) 

Người thụ hưởng tại Agribank 
Beneficiary at Agribank 

0.05% 

 
5 USD 50 USD 

2.1.2. Phí do nước ngoài chịu (OUR) - Phí thu NH chuyển  
2.1.2.Fees paid by overseas banks (OUR) - Fees shall be charged to sending banks 

2.1.2.1.Người thụ hưởng tại Agribank 
2.1.2.1. Beneficiary at Agribank 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

không có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that do 

not have the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

0.1% 20 USD 300 USD 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that have 

the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

2.1.2.2.Người thụ hưởng khác hệ thống Agribank 
2.1.2.2. Beneficiaries at other systems 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

không có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that do 

not have the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

0,15%/giá 

trị tiền 

chuyển 
0.15%/ of the 

transfer 

value 

30 USD 300 USD 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that have 

the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

2.2. Đối với khách hàng là cá nhân 
2.2. For individual customers 

2.2.1. Phí do người hưởng chịu (BEN, SHA) 
2.2.1. Fees paid by beneficiary (BEN, SHA) 

Người thụ hưởng tại Agribank 
Beneficiary at Agribank 

0.03% 2 USD 10 USD 

Phí chi trả kiều hối giữa Agribank với các NH tại Đài Loan (Theo thỏa thuận hợp tác) 
Fee for remittance services between Agribank and banks in Taiwan (According to cooperation 

agreement) 

KH nhận bằng USD từ 1 - 500USD 
Customers receive in USD from 1 - 500USD 

3 USD/món 
3 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 500 - 1000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 500 - 1000 

4 USD/món 
4 USD/transaction 



 
USD 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 1000 - 2000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 1,000 - 2000 

USD 

5 USD/món 
5 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 2000 - 3000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 2,000 – 3,000 

USD 

6 USD/món 
6 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 3000 - 5000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 3,000 – 5,000 

USD 

7 USD/món 
7 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 5000 - 10000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 5,000 – 

10,000 USD 

10 USD/món 
10 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 10000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 10,000 USD 

25 USD/món 
25 USD/transaction 

Phí chi trả kiều hối giữa Agribank với các NH tại Hàn Quốc (Theo thỏa thuận hợp tác) 
Fee for remittance services between Agribank and banks in Korea (According to cooperation 

agreement) 

KH nhận bằng USD từ 1 - 1 000USD 
Customers receive in USD from 1 – 1,000USD 

5 USD/món 
5 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 1000 - 2000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 1,000 – 2,000 

USD 

7 USD/món 
7 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 2000 - 3000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 2,000 – 3,000 

USD 

9 USD/món 
9 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 3000 - 5000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 3,000 – 5,000 

USD 

12 USD/món 
12 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 5000 - 10 000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 5,000 – 

10,000 USD 

20 USD/món 
20 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 10 000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 10,000 USD 

25 USD/món 
25 USD/transaction 

Phí chi trả kiều hối giữa Agribank với các CTBC tại Đài Loan (Theo thỏa thuận hợp tác) 
Fee for remittance services between Agribank and CTBC bank in Taiwan (According to cooperation 

agreement) 

KH nhận bằng USD từ 1 - 500USD 
Customers receive in USD from 1 - 500USD 

3 USD/món 
3 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 500 - 1000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 500 – 1,000 

USD 

4 USD/món 
4 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 1000 - 2000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 1,000 – 2,000 

USD 

5 USD/món 
5 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 2000 - 3000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 2,000 – 3,000 

USD 

6 USD/món 
6 USD/transaction 



 
KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 3000 - 5000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 3,000 – 5,000 

USD 

7 USD/món 
7 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 5000 - 10000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 5,000 – 

10,000 USD 

10 USD/món 
10 USD/transaction 

KH nhận bằng USD từ trên 10000 USD 
Customers receive in USD from over 10,000 USD 

25 USD/món 
25 USD/transaction 

2.2.2. Phí do nước ngoài chịu (OUR) - Phí thu NH chuyển  
2.2.2. Fee paid by overseas banks (OUR) - Fees shall be charged to sending banks 

2.2.2.1.Người thụ hưởng tại Agribank 
2.2.2.1. Beneficiary at Agribank 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

không có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that do 

not have the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

0.1% 5 USD 50 USD 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that have 

the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

2.2.2.2.Người thụ hưởng khác hệ thống Agribank 
2.2.2.2. Beneficiaries at other systems 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

không có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that do 

not have the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

5 USD/món 
5 USD/transaction 

Đối với lệnh thanh toán nhận được từ các NH 

có thoả thuận phí OUR với Agribank 
For payment orders received from banks that have 

the agreement on OUR fee with Agribank 

Thu theo thoả thuận của Agribank với NH đại 

lý 
Fee collected according to the agreement of 

Agribank with the correspondent banks 

3. Tra soát, điều chỉnh, thông báo 
3. Investigation, adjusment, notification 

Điều chỉnh/hủy lệnh chuyển tiền 
Adjustment/cancellation of money transferring 

orders 

5 USD/lần (chưa bao gồm điện phí) + Phí trả 

NH nước ngoài (nếu có) 
5 USD/time (excluded cable charge) + Fee 

charged by overseas bank (if any) 

Tra soát lệnh chuyển tiền theo yêu cầu của 

khách hàng 
Investigation of transferring orders at customer's 

request 

5 USD/lần (chưa bao gồm điện phí) + Phí trả 

NH nước ngoài (nếu có) 
5 USD/time (excluded cable charge) + Fee 

charged by overseas bank (if any) 

 

Trân trọng cám ơn quý khách hàng đã sử dụng dịch vụ của Agribank./. 

Sincere thanks to customers for using Agribank's services./. 

 


